Home4000™ ONT
2010 CTDI, Inc. All rights reserved. REV031010
The Home4000 line of ONTs is the most advanced and cost-effective in the market today. The
Home4000 family of products has been specifically engineered to provide a complete set of voice
(TDM and VoIP), video (RF and IP), and high-speed data capabilities for residential and SOHO appli-
cations. A temperature hardened design provides high reliability in harsh environments and adds to
the flexibility in installation options. Ports are remotely programmable for any service, including enter-
tainment, communications, home/office automation, security, and other legacy and emerging appli-

Small Business/
Shopping Centers
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
ONUH4020	 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports
ONUH4021	 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + RF Video
ONUH4070	 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + 2 VoIP POTS lines
ONUH4071	 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + 2 VoIP POTS lines + 1 RF video
ONUH4080	 home ONT with 4 fast Ethernet ports + 4 VoIP POTS lines
Compatible power systems
Part #	 Description
PSB8000	 UPS, 12 Volt, charger and battery
PSB8002	 Hardened  UPS (charger & battery), 12 Volt